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Bear Prairie Longarm Quilting & Sewing Machine Spa

Michael Ballenger

miballenger@gmail.com

Long arm quilting, sewing machine services & tune-ups

Birch Tree Creative

Erin Case

hello@birchtreecreative.com

www.birchtreecreative.com

Virtual Assistant

Blue Heron Quilts

Nancy Tubbs

14420 NEW Alton Ct, Portland, OR 97230

(503) 964-3488

blueheronquilts@aol.com

Home-based; bolt fabric, fat qtrs, jelly rolls, layer cakes, 

C Squared Quilting

Corrie Coldwell

22908 NE 185th Circle, Brush Prairie, WA  98606

(308) 249-0098

c2quilting@gmail.com

https://c2quilting.com; facebook.com/c2quilting

T-shirt quilt making

Cedar Creek Quilting

Sarah Abbott

15612 NE 181st Lp, Brush Prairie, WA 98686

(971) 227-1438

cedarcreekquilting2016@gmail.com

Cottonwood Quilting Co.

Pam Plotner

1207 B Street, Washougal, WA  98671

(360) 980-2144

pplotner@gmail.com

www.cottonwoodquiltingco.com

Longarm quilting edge to edge

Country Manor Fabrics

Susan J. Engelking

7702 NE 179th St,  Battle Ground, WA 98604

(360) 573-6084

engelking20009@aol.com

www.countrymanorfabrics.com

fabric and notions

Daddy Longlegs Quilting

Judy Reed

2956 NW Benita St   Camas, WA 98607

(360) 904-7282

daddylongarms8@yahoo.com

Fiddlesticks Quilt Shop

Cheran Bee

2701 NE 114th Ave Suite 1, Vancouver, WA 98684

(360) 718-7103

cheran@fiddlesticksquiltshop.com

FiddlesticksQuiltShop.com

Quilt Shop

Gatherhaus Quilting

Jayme Studer

29714 NE 60th St, Camas, WA  98607

(360) 904-7497

gatherhaus13@gmail.com

https://gatherhausquilt.coming.com

Sell fabric

Just for Fun! Quilting

Marcy Shindler

6918 NE Fourth Plain Blvd #110, Vancouver, WA 98661

(360) 882-9101

mashindler@comcast.net

www.justforfunquilting.com

Quilt store

KATHIE R. KERLER

Kathie Kerler

4512 SW Ormanda Way  Portland, OR 97221

(503) 242-1643

kathie@kathiekerler.com

www.kathiekerler.com

Judging Seminar--online and in-person
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Marie's Custom Quilting

Marie Anderson

59 NE 3rd St Gresham OR 97030

(503) 481-5117

marieanderson0@hotmail.com

www.mariescustomquilting.com

Marvelous Quilts, LLC

Brenda Becker

brenda@marvelousquilts.net

Patti Turner Machine Quilting

Patti Turner

856 I St

(360) 835-2084

Quilting Longarm Magic

Bobbi Faust

(360) 904-9934

caf46@comcast.net

Quiltthyme Studio

DeAnn Perrigo

4476 NW Emily Way Camas, WA 98607

(360) 818-4576

quiltthymestudio@gmail.com

Facebook page: Quiltthyme Studio

Sandi's Studio Group

Sandra Q Miller

(360) 573-5459

sandikenm@comcast.net

Consult/problem solving/teach quilting classes

Sew Elligant Symmetry

Carol Hattan

12000 NW 40th Ave, Vancouver, WA 98685

(360) 607-3473

cahattan@gmail.com

quiltworx.com/instructors/carol-hattan

CI Instructor Quiltworx (Judy Niemeyer)

Threadmongers

Judy Johnson

PO Box 529, Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284-0529

(360) 422-3788

judyjj@threadmongers.com

www.threadmongers.blogspot.com

Thread retail


